Order For Window Tech
1/2
Window Tech
WT167
rsatish
27-09-2024 Postcode
Phone
IMT Faridabad
Haryana
121004
9958803531
Name
Address
Invoice Details
Window Techs India Pvt Ltd
Plot No. 805, Sector 69 IMT Faridabad, 121004
Postcode
Phone
IMT Faridabad
Haryana
121004
9958803531
Name
Address
Delivery Details
Window Techs India Pvt Ltd
Plot No. 805, Sector 69 IMT Faridabad, 121004
Supplier
Order No
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
Acc No.
Insulated Glass Blinds | New
Quantity Location Product Type Operating Type Airgap Code Width
 display  Venetian - 12.5mm 1  Magnetic  20mm  WT/VB-20-MA-3  1200 mm
Height Color Size Limitations Project Name and Location
 167  1200 x 2500 1500 mm  Showroom Display
Insulated Glass Blinds | New
Quantity Location Product Type Operating Type Airgap Code Width
 display  Venetian - 16mm 1  Cord  27mm  WT/VB-27-CO-21  1500 mm
Height Color Size Limitations Project Name and Location
 2000  3000 x 3300 2000 mm  showroom display
Insulated Glass Blinds | New
Quantity Location Product Type Operating Type Airgap Code Width
 display  Venetian - 12.5mm 1  Knob  23mm  WT/VB-23-KO-13  500 mm
Height Color Size Limitations
 4015  2000 x 3000 1000 mm
Order For Window Tech
2/2
Window Tech
WT167
rsatish
27-09-2024 Postcode
Phone
IMT Faridabad
Haryana
121004
9958803531
Name
Address
Invoice Details
Window Techs India Pvt Ltd
Plot No. 805, Sector 69 IMT Faridabad, 121004
Postcode
Phone
IMT Faridabad
Haryana
121004
9958803531
Name
Address
Delivery Details
Window Techs India Pvt Ltd
Plot No. 805, Sector 69 IMT Faridabad, 121004
Supplier
Order No
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
Acc No.
Insulated Glass Blinds | New
Quantity Location Product Type Operating Type Controls Airgap Code
 display  Venetian - 12.5mm 1  Motorised
 NOVO 6 CHANNEL
Remote
 20mm  WT/VB-20-MO-2
Width Height Color Size Limitations
 2000 mm  3369 1300 mm  1800 x 2500
Insulated Glass Blinds | New
Quantity Location Product Type Operating Type Controls Airgap Code
 display  Honeycomb - 20mm 1  Motorised-BU
 NOVO 1 CHANNEL
Remote
 27mm  WT/HB/BU-27-MO-03
Width Height Color Size Limitations
 2200 mm  OFF WHITE/OPAQUE 1500 mm  2000 x 3300